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Non-LIHTC NC-40+ LA County 26-01-014 24940 Pico Canyon Bold Communities 104 59,169,840                     15,000,000              8,750,000                 2,197,080                 25,947,080             79.0 70.5 59.5
4% NC-40+ City of Los Angeles 26-01-088 Yolanda Project New Economics for Women 80 66,461,469                     1,000,000                 -                                1,000,000                60.0                               
TOTAL 184 125,631,309                  1,000,000                 -                                -                                15,000,000              -                                -                                8,750,000                 -                                2,197,080                 26,947,080             
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Non-LIHTC NC-40+ City of Los Angeles 26-01-013 19200 Harborgate Bold Communities 122 50,522,581                     15,000,000              7,345,000                 1,504,800                 23,849,800             77.0 70.5 60.5
Non-LIHTC P-5-39 City of Los Angeles 26-01-108 Drew Street Apartments Self-Help Ventures Fund & LA Mas 31 8,233,286                        4,896,306                 1,265,000                 944,615                     -                                7,105,921                77.0 71.0 64.0
Non-LIHTC NC-5-39 City of Los Angeles 26-01-112 Fountain Apartments TPC Homes 37 21,041,940                     8,860,000                 2,636,940                 -                                11,496,940             73.5 67.0
Non-LIHTC P-5-39 City of Los Angeles 26-01-116 Sierra Vista Apartments TPC Homes 30 7,949,584                        954,259                     5,215,114                 468,886                     -                                6,638,259                76.5 79.2 53.0
Non-LIHTC P-40+ City of Los Angeles 26-01-100 Path Villas Normandie PATH Ventures 40 19,699,655                     7,870,537                 7,870,537                69.0                               
TOTAL 260 107,447,046                  -                                -                                4,896,306                 33,949,796              7,596,000                 5,215,114                 11,395,441              -                                1,504,800                 64,557,457             
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4% NC-40+ City of Los Angeles 26-01-027 Casa Del Mariachi Apartments Coalition for Responsible Community Development 90 82,807,395                     1,000,000                 -                                1,000,000                77.0
4% P-5-39 City of Los Angeles 26-01-080 36th Street & Broadway Apartments Little Tokyo Service Center 27 20,780,499                     7,352,101                 6,500,000                 39,354                        13,891,455             77.0 63.0

TOTAL 117 103,587,894                  1,000,000                 7,352,101                 -                                -                                6,500,000                 -                                -                                -                                39,354                        14,891,455             
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Non-LIHTC P-5-39 LA County 26-01-122 Encanto Wakeland Housing 5 3,811,914                        2,085,503                 900,000                     255,447                     -                                3,240,950                77.0 80.6 50.0                               
TOTAL 5 3,811,914                        -                                -                                -                                2,085,503                 -                                900,000                     255,447                     -                                -                                3,240,950                

GRAND TOTAL 566                340,478,163                  2,000,000                 7,352,101                 4,896,306                 51,035,299              14,096,000              6,115,114                 20,400,888              -                                3,741,234                 109,636,942          

Total Points
ROUND 1 Projects

Zone 1

Zone 2

Zone 3

Zone 4


